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1 Aayushi Sharma 
192 8 204 8.5 A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A 231 8.56 

2 Abhinav Vyas 
128 5.33 148 6.17 F B B A B - A 136 5.04 

3 Anurag Sharma 
116 4.83 140 5.83 C B B+ A A A B+ 188 6.96 

4 Ayushi Gupta 
156 6.5 176 7.33 A A A A+ B+ - B+ 188 6.96 

5 Dharmendra Patidar 
176 7.33 200 8.33 A O A A+ A A+ A 231 8.56 

6 Heer Pathak 
204 8.5 208 8.67 A+ A+ A A+ A A+ A+ 235 8.7 

7 Himani Giri 
152 6.33 160 6.67 B B B+ A+ B+ B+ C 181 6.7 

8 Khushbu Rathod 
188 7.83 188 7.83 B+ A A A+ B+ A B 204 7.56 

9 Mihir Dubey 
152 6.33 172 7.17 A B+ A A+ A B+ B 205 7.59 

10 Neha Verma 
168 7 152 6.33 B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ B 195 7.22 

11 Nikita Pardeshi 
180 7.5 204 8.5 A+ A+ A+ O O A+ C 235 8.7 

12 Pooja Sisodiya 
172 7.17 168 7 B+ A A+ A+ A A C 208 7.7 

13 Pranjali Tiwari 
172 7.17 192 8 C B+ A A+ A - A 180 6.67 

14 Prarthana Mehta 
136 5.67 124 5.17 A A A A+ B+ - A 192 7.11 

15 Pratibha Kurveti 
108 4.5 92 3.83 F P B+ A+ P - P 112 4.15 

16 Pratibha Tiwari 
140 5.83 152 6.33 B B B+ A B B+ B 177 6.56 

17 Priya Rathi 
192 8 220 9.17 A+ O A A+ A+ A+ B+ 235 8.7 



18 Raman Kajle 
164 6.83 148 6.17 B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ A B+ 208 7.7 

19 Roshni Kushwah 
196 8.17 188 7.83 A A B+ A+ A A A 216 8 

20 Rupal Chovhan 
140 5.83 112 4.67 P C P B F B B 118 4.37 

21 Rupali Sen 
132 5.5 120 5 C C A A C B B 166 6.15 

22 Sakshi Shivhare 
128 5.33 116 4.83 B+ A B+ B+ A - C 168 6.22 

23 Samita Dhurkari 
168 7 152 6.33 A B+ A A+ B+ A+ B+ 211 7.81 

24 Sarashti Kourav 
208 8.67 228 9.5 O O A+ A+ A+ A+ A 247 9.15 

25 Shahnaz Khan 
160 6.67 144 6 B B+ B A+ C B B+ 178 6.59 

26 Shivani Verma 
184 7.67 152 6.33 A B A A+ A+ B+ A+ 217 8.04 

27 Suvidhi Jain 
156 6.5 152 6.33 B+ A A A+ B+ A B 204 7.56 

28 Swati Nahata 
160 6.67 160 6.67 B C A A+ A B+ A 197 7.3 

29 Teena Jaiswal 
124 5.17 96 4 F F B B+ C P C 104 3.85 

30 Varsha Sharma 
128 5.33 124 5.17 C B B A C B+ B 165 6.11 

31 Yogesh Birla 
136 5.67 92 3.83 P C B+ A B B B+ 166 6.15 

32 Pooja Awasiya 
132 5.5 124 5.17 F B A A P B C 142 5.26 
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